
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 07/01/2025 to 07/31/2025

Accessory Building

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1331 Finch LN P25-00303 Accessory Building Riggsbee, Brandon $2,900.00

2070 S Oneida ST P25-00317 Accessory Building Tuff Shed $12,000.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00342 Accessory Building Juckem, Adam $1,000.00

Accessory Building Total: $15,900.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00327 Alteration Commercial Twin Pillars Construction $150,000.00

1327 Glory RD P25-00297 Alteration Commercial Schuh Construction $99,650.00

2001 Holmgren WY P25-00300 Temporary Structure The Bar $0.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $249,650.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Construction Commercial VDH Electric Inc $0.00

1327 Glory RD P25-00297 Alteration Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00327 Alteration Commercial Enterprise Electric $0.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00327 Alteration Commercial Watters Plumbing $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00327 Alteration Commercial Energy Control and Design $0.00
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3399 S Ridge RD P25-00305 HVAC Commercial Apex Heating & Air Conditioning $8,990.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $8,990.00

Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2326 Bradley TE P25-00306 Deck Integrity Decking $21,422.00

2740-2744(even) Viking DR
Unit WHOLEBUILD

P25-00308 Deck DVR Construction $0.00

2774-2778(even) Viking DR
Unit WHOLEBUILD

P25-00309 Deck DVR Construction $0.00

2784-2788(even) Viking DR
Unit WHOLEBUILD

P25-00310 Deck $0.00

2787-2793(odd) Viking DR
Unit WHOLEBUILD

P25-00311 Deck DVR Construction $0.00

2800-2804(even) Viking DR
Unit WHOLEBUILD

P25-00312 Deck DVR Construction $0.00

2806-2812(even) Viking DR
Unit WHOLEBUILD

P25-00313 Deck DVR Construction $0.00

2820-2826(even) Viking DR
Unit WHOLEBUILD

P25-00314 Deck DVR Construction $0.00

2850-2856(even) Viking DR
Unit WHOLEBUILD

P25-00315 Deck DVR Construction $0.00

1421 Waterford DR P25-00316 Deck Schubring, Tad $15,200.00

1596 Lindale LN P25-00328 Deck DVR Construction $21,000.00

Deck Total: $57,622.00

Demo-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2265-2271 True LN Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00326 Demo Revival Construction $50,000.00

Demo-Commercial Total: $50,000.00

Demo-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1152 Brookwood DR P25-00323 Demo Roberts, Drew $75,000.00

1081 Brookwood DR P25-00324 Demo Roberts, Drew $54,000.00

Demo-Residential Total: $129,000.00

Driveway-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1432 Avondale DR P25-00330 Driveway Duke's Concrete Construction LLC $2,500.00
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1961 Argonne ST P25-00339 Alteration Residential Andersen Basement Repair Inc $0.00

2425 Lina LN P25-00341 Driveway Delahaut Custom Concrete $15,646.00

1491-1493 Buffalo ST Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00345 Driveway CDP Construction & Services LLC $7,250.00

1268 Gerhardt LN P25-00346 Driveway Delahaut Custom Concrete $13,312.00

Driveway-Residential Total: $38,708.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2146 Dorothy LN P25-00296 Fence Custom Fence $4,000.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00299 Fence Custom Fence $9,500.00

1319 Oak Crest DR P25-00304 Fence Mi T Fence LLC $6,704.00

2157 Dorothy LN P25-00318 Fence Mac's Custom Fence $3,850.00

1521 Polo Run TE P25-00335 Fence Custom Fence $9,821.00

1505 Woodmont WY P25-00337 Fence Yard Elevations LLC $11,150.00

1284 Finch LN P25-00321 Fence Baker, Melissa $3,000.00

2277 Holmgren WY P25-00322 Fence Rodac $29,000.00

2223 Balsam WY P25-00333 Fence Custom Fence Inc $9,980.00

Fence Total: $87,005.00

New Const-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Construction Commercial RODAC (Monroe, Kyle) $2,536,889.00

New Const-Commercial Total: $2,536,889.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Construction Commercial Schneider Heating & Cooling $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New HVAC Residential
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00343 Alteration Residential $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Construction Commercial RJ Parins Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Construction Commercial $0.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00327 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Construction Commercial $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2253 S Broadway P25-00348 Alteration Residential Current Electrical Services $0.00

944 Cormier RD P25-00347 Alteration Residential Dayton Electric $0.00

1260 April LN P25-00332 Electrical Residential Star Electric Service Inc $2,500.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00343 Alteration Residential $0.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00334 Alteration Residential Stock Darren $0.00

1519 Bruce LN P25-00320 Electrical Residential Stiegler $3,500.00

1525 Bruce LN P25-00307 Electrical Residential Stiegler $3,800.00

Residental Electrical Total: $9,800.00

Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1340 Wren LN P25-00294 Alteration Residential Allen, Timothy $2,000.00

1292 Skylark LN P25-00325 Alteration Residential Paul Davis Restoration $150,000.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00334 Alteration Residential Stock Darren $4,100.00
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1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00343 Alteration Residential Juckem, Adam $1,000.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00339 Alteration Residential Andersen Basement Repair Inc $6,445.00

918 Myrtle LN P25-00340 Alteration Residential Andersen Basement Repair Inc $4,420.00

1480 Waterford DR P25-00336 Alteration Residential ABT Foundation Solutions $21,995.00

910 Myrtle LN P25-00331 Alteration Residential Andersen Basement Repair Inc $4,175.00

944 Cormier RD P25-00347 Alteration Residential DeLeers Construction Inc $17,120.00

2253 S Broadway P25-00348 Alteration Residential Classic Renovations Inc $150,000.00

Residential Alteration Total: $361,255.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2220 S Oneida ST P25-00319 Plumbing Residential Bath Fitter $11,839.00

1483 Parkway DR P25-00295 Plumbing Residential Kohler Services $18,820.00

1192 Alice DR P25-00298 Plumbing Residential Bath Fitter $6,803.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00343 Alteration Residential $0.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00334 Alteration Residential Bouchard Plumbing $0.00

944 Cormier RD P25-00347 Alteration Residential Royal Flush Plumbing $0.00

2253 S Broadway P25-00348 Alteration Residential Drews Plumbing $0.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $37,462.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1961 Argonne ST P25-00334 Alteration Residential Stock Darren $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Construction Commercial Joe De Noble Sewer & Water $0.00

Sewer Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00293 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

2131 Airport DR P25-00329 Sign Permanent Covenant Signs & Graphics $8,000.00

2131 Airport DR P25-00329 Sign Permanent Covenant Signs & Graphics $7,000.00
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2131 Airport DR P25-00329 Sign Permanent Covenant Signs & Graphics $150.00

900 Hansen RD P25-00338 Sign Permanent B&C Signs & Awnings $0.00

900 Hansen RD P25-00338 Sign Permanent B&C Signs & Awnings $0.00

480 Pilgrim WY Unit
WHOLEBUILD

P25-00344 Sign Permanent Signarama $0.00

Sign Permit Total: $15,150.00

Sprinkler System

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Construction Commercial Accurate Fire Protection $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

Temporary Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

841 Armed Forces DR P25-00292 Sign Temporary Green Bay Packers $0.00

Temporary Sign Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $3,597,431.00
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 07/01/2025 to 07/31/2025

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1331 Finch LN P25-00303 Accessory Building Riggsbee, Brandon $50.00

2070 S Oneida ST P25-00317 Accessory Building Tuff Shed $50.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00342 Accessory Building Juckem, Adam $50.00

$150.00

Accessory Building Total: $150.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00327 Commercial Alteration Twin Pillars Construction $348.00

1327 Glory RD P25-00297 Commercial Alteration Schuh Construction $396.00

1327 Glory RD P25-00297 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $50.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00327 Commercial Electrical Enterprise Electric $174.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00327 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Watters Plumbing $174.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00327 Commercial Replacement HVAC Energy Control and Design $174.00

940 Hansen RD Unit F P25-00327 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

$1,416.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $1,416.00
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Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1961 Argonne ST P25-00339 Driveway-Residential Andersen Basement Repair Inc $50.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00343 New HVAC Residential $50.00

1340 Wren LN P25-00294 Residential Alteration Allen, Timothy $50.00

1292 Skylark LN P25-00325 Residential Alteration Paul Davis Restoration $300.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00334 Residential Alteration Stock Darren $120.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00343 Residential Alteration Juckem, Adam $60.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00339 Residential Alteration Andersen Basement Repair Inc $50.00

918 Myrtle LN P25-00340 Residential Alteration Andersen Basement Repair Inc $50.00

1480 Waterford DR P25-00336 Residential Alteration ABT Foundation Solutions $50.00

910 Myrtle LN P25-00331 Residential Alteration Andersen Basement Repair Inc $50.00

944 Cormier RD P25-00347 Residential Alteration DeLeers Construction Inc $50.00

2253 S Broadway P25-00348 Residential Alteration Classic Renovations Inc $50.00

2253 S Broadway P25-00348 Residental Electrical Current Electrical Services $50.00

944 Cormier RD P25-00347 Residental Electrical Dayton Electric $50.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00343 Residental Electrical $50.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00334 Residental Electrical Stock Darren $50.00

1356 Highland Ridge DR P25-00343 Residential Plumbing-Remodel $50.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00334 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Bouchard Plumbing $50.00

944 Cormier RD P25-00347 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Royal Flush Plumbing $50.00

2253 S Broadway P25-00348 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Drews Plumbing $50.00

1961 Argonne ST P25-00334 Residential Replacement HVAC Stock Darren $50.00
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$1,380.00

Alteration Residential Total: $1,380.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2326 Bradley TE P25-00306 Deck Integrity Decking $100.00

2740-2744(even) Viking DR Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00308 Deck DVR Construction $250.00

2774-2778(even) Viking DR Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00309 Deck DVR Construction $100.00

2784-2788(even) Viking DR Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00310 Deck $150.00

2787-2793(odd) Viking DR Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00311 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2800-2804(even) Viking DR Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00312 Deck DVR Construction $150.00

2806-2812(even) Viking DR Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00313 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

2820-2826(even) Viking DR Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00314 Deck DVR Construction $200.00

2850-2856(even) Viking DR Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00315 Deck DVR Construction $50.00

1421 Waterford DR P25-00316 Deck Schubring, Tad $100.00

1596 Lindale LN P25-00328 Deck DVR Construction $100.00

$1,300.00

Deck Total: $1,300.00

Demo

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2265-2271 True LN Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00326 Demo-Commercial Revival Construction $100.00

1152 Brookwood DR P25-00323 Demo-Residential Roberts, Drew $50.00

1081 Brookwood DR P25-00324 Demo-Residential Roberts, Drew $50.00

$200.00
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Demo Total: $200.00

Driveway

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1432 Avondale DR P25-00330 Driveway-Residential Duke's Concrete Construction LLC $50.00

2425 Lina LN P25-00341 Driveway-Residential Delahaut Custom Concrete $50.00

1491-1493 Buffalo ST Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00345 Driveway-Residential CDP Construction & Services LLC $50.00

1268 Gerhardt LN P25-00346 Driveway-Residential Delahaut Custom Concrete $50.00

$200.00

Driveway Total: $200.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1260 April LN P25-00332 Residental Electrical Star Electric Service Inc $50.00

1519 Bruce LN P25-00320 Residental Electrical Stiegler $50.00

1525 Bruce LN P25-00307 Residental Electrical Stiegler $50.00

$150.00

Electrical Residential Total: $150.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2146 Dorothy LN P25-00296 Fence Custom Fence $50.00

3593 W Hank AV P25-00299 Fence Custom Fence $50.00

1319 Oak Crest DR P25-00304 Fence Mi T Fence LLC $50.00

2157 Dorothy LN P25-00318 Fence Mac's Custom Fence $50.00

1521 Polo Run TE P25-00335 Fence Custom Fence $50.00
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1505 Woodmont WY P25-00337 Fence Yard Elevations LLC $50.00

1284 Finch LN P25-00321 Fence Baker, Melissa $50.00

2277 Holmgren WY P25-00322 Fence Rodac $50.00

2223 Balsam WY P25-00333 Fence Custom Fence Inc $50.00

$450.00

Fence Total: $450.00

HVAC Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3399 S Ridge RD P25-00305 Commercial Replacement HVAC Apex Heating & Air Conditioning $50.00

$50.00

HVAC Commercial Total: $50.00

New Construction Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 Commercial Electrical VDH Electric Inc $847.00

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 Erosion Control $125.00

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Const-Commercial RODAC (Monroe, Kyle) $1,694.00

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New HVAC Commercial Schneider Heating & Cooling $847.00

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 New Plumbing Commercial RJ Parins Plumbing $847.00

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 Park Impact Fee $892.00

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 Sewer Joe De Noble Sewer & Water $90.00

2343 Holmgren WY P25-00302 Sprinkler System Accurate Fire Protection $283.00
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$5,725.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $5,725.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2220 S Oneida ST P25-00319 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Bath Fitter $50.00

1483 Parkway DR P25-00295 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Kohler Services $50.00

1192 Alice DR P25-00298 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Bath Fitter $50.00

$150.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $150.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2605 S Oneida ST Unit 123 P25-00293 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $57.90

2131 Airport DR P25-00329 Sign Permit Covenant Signs & Graphics $67.00

2131 Airport DR P25-00329 Sign Permit Covenant Signs & Graphics $120.00

2131 Airport DR P25-00329 Sign Permit Covenant Signs & Graphics $40.00

900 Hansen RD P25-00338 Sign Permit B&C Signs & Awnings $44.99

900 Hansen RD P25-00338 Sign Permit B&C Signs & Awnings $23.93

480 Pilgrim WY Unit WHOLEBUILD P25-00344 Sign Permit Signarama $57.29

$411.11

Sign Permanent Total: $411.11

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

841 Armed Forces DR P25-00292 Temporary Sign Permit Green Bay Packers $30.00
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$30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Temporary Structure

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2001 Holmgren WY P25-00300 Commercial Alteration The Bar $125.00

$125.00

Temporary Structure Total: $125.00

Report Total $11,737.11
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